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COMPLIANCE AUTHORITIES

Ms T Nyathi DARDLEA 078 552 7242 Thobza.Nyathi@gmail.com 

Mr T Rasiuba IUCMA rasiubat@iucma.co.za

Ms M Senyane IUCMA information@iucma.co.za

Mr D Ngwenya Nkomazi LM: MM 9 Park Street Malelane 137901134 137900886 dan.ngwenya@nkomazi.gov.za

Ms. S Shabangu Nkomazi Local Municipality

137900245

822650528 shirley.shabangu@nkomazi.gov.za

Dudu Nkomazi Water and Sanitation Manager dudus7@live.com

Mr F Krige MTPA Frans.Krige@mtpa.co.za

Ms T Mnisi MTPA Thabile.Mnisi@mtpa.co.za

Mr H Shabungu Ehlanzeni MM 137598507 hshabangu@ehlanzeni.gov.za

Ms D Masondo Ehlanzeni Dmasondo@ehlanzeni.gov.za

Ms Z Mdluli Ehlanzeni Environmental Manager zmdluli@ehlanzeni.gov.za

S Kheva DWS 133362700 133362849 khevaS@dws.gov.za

T Khoza Department of Agriculture Forestry and Fisheries 137597494 khozab@daff.gov.za

South Africa National Road Agency 128448000 128448200

T Mathaine Department of Agriculture Forestry and Fisheries 123367903 tebogoMAt@daff.gov.za
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Nweti Beleggings Pty Ltd Ptn 60 & 33 of Komatipoort Townlands 182 JU

Mpumalanga Economic Growth Agency (MEGA)

Nkomazi LM (Nkomazi SEZ)

Republic of South Africa (Lebombo Dry Port)

Ptn 58 of Komatipoort Townlands 182 JU

Ptn 10,17 & 3 of Komatipoort Townlands 182JU 137 556 328 137551756 info@mega.gov.za

Ingwenyama Simhulu Trust Ptn 42 of Komatipoort Townlands 182 JU

Roosmaryn Boerdery Pty Ltd Ptn 43 of the farm Tenbosch 162 JU

Buffelspruit Plase Pty Ltd Ptn 84 of the farm Tenbosch 162 JU 137900164

L M Schoonspruit Farming Pty Ltd

Ptn 3 of the farm Vyeboom 414 JU

 Ptn 56 of the farm Tenbosch 162 JU 827 709 908

Tsengela Procurement Co Pty Ltd Ptn 0 of the farm Turfbult 593 JU

Mr. P Mnisi Bambanani Mlambo Trust Ptn 19 of the farm Coopersdal 423 JU 794 189 246

Siphumelele Tenbosch Trust

Ptn 25 of the farm Coopersdal 423 JU

Ptn 57 & 58 of the farm Tenbosch 162 JU

Mr M Heyneke Mjejane Trust Ptn 13 of the farm Vyeboom 414 JU 865 158 532 829 408 645 martin@mjejane.com

F Ngwenya Mjejane Trust 137 927 018 dutymanager@mjejaneriverlodge.co.za

M Silinda Mjejane Trust 137 552 572 137 552 574 mt@silinda-mokoena.co.za

Lona: Riverside Holdings 214 818 200 info@lona.co.za

Ms T Petersen SANParks: Conservation Planner and Environmental Manager tracy.petersen@sanparks.org

Mr D Pienaar SANParks: Acting Managing Executive Kruger National Parks 137354148 danie.pienaar@sanparks.org

Dr C McGladdery

Interested and Affected Party

owner of: 2843 Seekoei Street, Marloth Park 798 804 686 christinemcg01@gmail.com

Mr J Le Grance Financial Manager: Lourens Agri 823 278 999 jacques@lourensagri.co.za

Mr J Engelbrecht Mind Matters: Attorneys Notaries Conveyancers 827 845 682 jan@mindmatters.co.za

Ms M Heldsinger Ilima: Financial Manager 842 535 103 finance@ilimafarm.co.za

Ilima Management Holdings 137 938 948 admin@ilimafarm.co.za

Ms C Davies Track cdavies@trackn4.co.za

Mr R Nkosi Track rnkosi@trackn4.co.za
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